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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 14 45 8 Gorecka Zuzanna11 43 1 Caric Sara

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 90 Total Team
12 29 8 Gorecka Zuzanna
11 23 12 Baluk Oliwia

7 17 4 Szczurowska Julia
7 32 Total Team
4 10 18 Gryka Aleksandra
2 7 10 Rybak Adrianna
1 1 13 Laskowska Klaudia
9 79 Total Team
3 15 14 Zaborowska Paulina
2 18 10 Rybak Adrianna
2 14 8 Gorecka Zuzanna

21 Total Team
79 201 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

34 83 Total Team
9 25 1 Caric Sara
9 20 12 Mirosavljevic Jovana
6 16 7 Lekic Dejana
7 34 Total Team
2 4 7 Lekic Dejana
2 5 9 Perovic Rada
1 4 12 Mirosavljevic Jovana
9 73 Total Team
6 18 9 Perovic Rada
1 7 4 Rodic Isidora
1 10 12 Mirosavljevic Jovana

22 Total Team
72 190 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Andersohn Malgorzata
3 Jagla Monika
4 Szczurowska Julia
7 Hnatyszyn Rozalia
8 Gorecka Zuzanna
9 Damaske Paulina

10 Rybak Adrianna
12 Baluk Oliwia
13 Laskowska Klaudia
14 Zaborowska Paulina
16 Mazur JuliaL
18 Gryka Aleksandra

  

  
  
  

  
  
 
  
L L L
  

8
4

14

7
12

1
3

9

Coach:
Assistant:

Mr. Rafal GASIOR (POL)
Mr. Ireneusz WALECZE (POL)

SRB • Serbia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Caric Sara
3 Draskovic AndjelijaL
4 Rodic Isidora
5 Kocic MilaL
7 Lekic Dejana
8 Batinic Barbara
9 Perovic Rada

10 Glusac Miljana
11 Milunovic Milica
12 Mirosavljevic Jovana
13 Jonjev Ana-Marija
17 Djokic Veronika

  

  
L L L
 


  
  
 
  




11

3

8
4
9
4

11

Coach:
Assistant:

CAKOVIC Jovo (SRB)
MILOSEVIC Milan (SRB)

Referees: KOZLOVA, Nadezhda (RUS) & CONCIA, Fabian (ARG)

SRB
POL 3

0 27
29

22
25

23
25

72
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:28 0:27 1:28

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

30 3'00021.08.2017
Rosario
Estadio de Newells Old Boys de Rosario

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 19:04  Total: 1:34
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Girls' U18 World Championship 2017
Pool C


